KW AMPS INDUCTION MODEL
0,4 2 7mH CHE100-0R7G4
INPUT CHOKE CHE 380V
0.75 / 1.5 3.7 2.239mH CHE100-1R5G-4
2.2 5.5 2.18mH CHE100-2R2G-4
4.0 / 5.5 9 1.85mH CHE100-004G/5R5P-4
5.5 / 7.5 13 1.56mH CHE100-5R5G/7R5P-4
7.5 / 11 18 1mH CHE100-7R5G/011P-4
11/15 24 .052mH CHE100-011G/015P-4
15/18.5 34 0.397mH CHE100-015G/018P-415/18.5 34 0.397mH CHE100 015G/018P 4
18.5/22 38 0.352mH CHE100-018G/022P-4
22/30 50 0.26mH CHE100-022G/030P-4
30/37 60 0.24mH CHE100-030G/037P-4
37/45 60 0.24mH CHE100-037G/045P-4
45/55 75 0.235mH CHE100-045G/055P-4
55/75 91 0.17mH CHE100-055G/075P-4
75/90 112 0 16mH CHE100 075G/090P 475/90 112 0.16mH CHE100-075G/090P-4
90/110 150 0.12mH CHE100-090G/110P-4
110/132 180 0.10mH CHE100-110G/132P-4
132/160 220 0.09mH CHE100-132G/160P-4
160/185 265 0.08mH CHE100-160G/185P-4
185/200 300 0.07mH CHE100-185G/200P-4
200/220 360 0.06mH CHE100-200G/220P-4
220/250 400 0.05mH CHE100-220G/250P-4
280/315 560 0.03mH CHE100-280G/315P-4
315/350 640 0.0215mH CHE100-315G/350P-4
400 754 0.15mH CHE100-400G-4
630 1180 0.01mH CHE100-630G-4